
Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) 
School of Audiology & Speech Language 
Pathology
Attainment of PO

Target^
PO 1-A Function as audiologists in different work settings. 80

PO 1-S Function as speech-language pathologists in 
different work settings. 80

PO 2 Understand concepts in speech, language, 
communication, hearing and disability. 80

PO 3-A Screen, evaluate, diagnose and assess the severity 
of different auditory and vestibular disorders. 80

PO 3-S Screen, evaluate, diagnose and assess the severity 
of different disorders related to speech, language 
and swallowing. 80

PO 4-A Manage auditory and vestibular disorders across life 
span. 80

PO 4-S Manage speech, language and swallowing disorders 
across life span. 80

PO 5-A Counsel persons with auditory and vestibular 
disorders and their family members. 80

PO 5-S Counsel persons with speech, language and 
swallowing disorders and their family members. 80

PO 6-A Rehabilitate persons with auditory and vestibular 
disorders. 80

PO 6-S Rehabilitate persons with speech, language and 
swallowing disorders. 80

PO 7-A Prevent auditory and vestibular disorders. 80
PO 7-S Prevent speech, language and swallowing disorders. 80

PO 8 Liaise with professionals in allied fields and other 
stake holders. 80

PO 9 Implement public awareness and education program. 80

PO 10 Undertake advocacy measures on behalf of and for 
persons with speech language and hearing 
disorders.

80

Key: A- Audiology (Auditory & Vestibular Disorders), S- Speech, Language & Swallowing Disorders

Program Outcome 
Code

Outcome Statement Attainment



Note:
^Target Benchmark: 80% of the students should pass the course.
*Actual Passed: The percentage of students that actually passed the course.



Actual*

95

97

87

96

97

98

97

92

94

97

100

98

97

97

96

97

Key: A- Audiology (Auditory & Vestibular Disorders), S- Speech, Language & Swallowing Disorders

Attainment





Bharati Vidyapeeth 
(Deemed to be 
University) School of 
Audiology & Speech 
Language Pathology

Attainment of PO 
(Semesterwise)

B 1.2 B 1.3 B 1.4 B 1.5 B 1.6 B 2.1 B 2.2

PO 1-A
PO 1-S 53 66 91 59 59 97
PO 2

PO 3-A
PO 3-S
PO 4-A
PO 4-S 53 97
PO 5-A 53 97
PO 5-S
PO 6-A
PO 6-S
PO 7-A
PO 7-S
PO 8 97
PO 9

PO 10

Semester I
Program Outcome 

Code



B 2.3 B 2.4 B 2.5 B 2.6
84 97

75 94
75 84

84 97
75 94

75 94
84

75 94

75 94

75 94
75

Semester II



Bharati Vidyapeeth 
(Deemed to be 
University) School of 
Audiology & Speech 
Language Pathology

Attainment of PO 
(Semesterwise)

B 3.1 B 3.2 B 3.3 B 3.4 B 3.5 B 3.6 B 4.1
PO 1-A 87 80 100
PO 1-S 100 90 100 100
PO 2 100 90 87 80 100

PO 3-A 87 100
PO 3-S 100 90 100 100
PO 4-A
PO 4-S 100 90 100 100
PO 5-A 87 80 100
PO 5-S 100 90 100 100
PO 6-A 80
PO 6-S 100
PO 7-A
PO 7-S 100 90 100 100
PO 8 100 90 87 80 100 100
PO 9 100 90 80 100 100

PO 10 100

Semester IIIProgram Outcome 
Code



B 4.2 B 4.3 B 4.4 B 4.5 B 4.6
93 100 100

97
97 93 100

93 100
97 100

97 100
93 100 100

97 100
100 100

97 100
100

97 100
97 93 100 100 100
97 100 100
97

Semester IV



Bharati 
Vidyape
eth 
(Deemed 
 to be 
Universit
y) 
School 
of 
Audiolog
y & 
Speech 
Languag
e 
Patholog
y

Attainme
nt of PO 
(Semest
erwise)

B 5.1 B 5.2 B 5.3 B 5.4 B 5.5 B 5.6 B 6.1 B 6.2
PO 1-A 93 93 96
PO 1-S 100 100 100 100
PO 2 100 100 93 93 100 100

PO 3-A 93 96
PO 3-S 100 100 100 100 100
PO 4-A 93 96
PO 4-S 100 100 100 100 100
PO 5-A 93 93 96
PO 5-S 100 100 100 100 100
PO 6-A 93 96
PO 6-S 100 100 100 100
PO 7-A 93 96
PO 7-S 100 100 100 100 100
PO 8 100 100 93 93 100 96 100 100
PO 9 100 100 100 100 100

PO 10 100 93 100 100

Semester VProgram 
 



B 6.3 B 6.4 B 6.5 B 6.6 B 7.1 B 7.2
100 100 100 100

100 100
100

100 100 100
100 100

100 100 100
100 100

100 100 100 100
100 100

100 100 100 100
100 100

100 100 100
100 100

100 100 100 100 100 100
100 100 100
100 100 100 100

Semester VI Internship



Bharati 
Vidyape
eth 
(Deeme
d to be 
Universit
y) 
School 
of 
Audiolo
gy & 
Speech 
Languag
e 
Patholo
gy
Attainme
nt of PO 
(Semest
erwise)

B 7.1 B 7.2
PO 1-A 100
PO 1-S 100
PO 2

PO 3-A 100
PO 3-S 100
PO 4-A 100
PO 4-S 100
PO 5-A 100
PO 5-S 100
PO 6-A 100
PO 6-S 100
PO 7-A 100
PO 7-S 100
PO 8 100 100
PO 9 100 100

PO 10 100 100

Program 
 

Semester V Semester VI



Semester VI Internship
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